HUME TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING
MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024

AGENDA

. Open Meeting

Minutes of 4-15-24 Regular Meeting

~

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Treasurers Report
Correspondence
Accounts Payable
C.H.A.S. Report

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINES

Blight progress

Road work

Road work & meeting

Sand mines

Emterra’s Post Pandemic Increase
Public Comment

Board Comment

Other

Adjourn



